/MOUNT

2MDO02, 3MDO02, 4MDO02,
2MDO03, 3MDO03, 4MDO03

Electric Multi Deck Oven

Product Features

e Electronic Controls for each deck

e Stone soles fitted to each deck
e Steam fitted to each deck

e Independent Top & Bottom heat
(Temperature) control for each deck

e Full size glass viewing window

e Internal lights to each deck
e Available in 4-12 tray configurations

e Accommodates trays up to 460mm x 760mm

e Up to 21 Loaves per deck

e Modular Construction - additional decks
can be added if required

e On wheels for easy movement




/MOoOUNT

2MDO02, SMDO02, 4MDO02,
2MDO03, 3MDO03, 4MDO03

Electric Multi Deck Oven

Technical Features
e |nternal Chamber Height 240mm
e Door opening height 210mm

Model

2MDO02
3MDO02
4MDO02
2MDO03
3MDO03
4MDO03

Additional Technical Information

Width

1530mm
1530mm
1530mm
2020mm
2020mm
2020mm

e FElectronic control panels feature top & bottom Heat

(temperature) controls, Bake timer, Digital display
readouts
e Optional Setter loader available
e Fitted with castors & lock down feet
e Stainless steel external surfaces

Depth

1390mm
1390mm
1390mMm
1390mMm
1390mMm
1390mMm

Height

1550mm
1875mm
1965mm
1620mm
1945mm
2200Mmm

Electrical Requirements

400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 18kW
400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 27kW
400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 36kW
400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 22kW
400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 33kW
400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 44kW

Additional 150mm required at rear of Oven for steam generator clearance
Requires 1/2 inch BSP water connection to rear of oven, drainage point for
excess water required

Australia
www.moffat.com.au
New Zealand
www.moffat.co.nz

Australia
Moffat Pty Limited

Victoria/Tasmania

740 Springvale Road
Mulgrave, Victoria 3170
Telephone 03-9518 3888
Facsimile 03-9518 3833
vsales@moffat.com.au
www.moffat.com.au

New South Wales
Telephone 02-8833 4111
nswsales@moffat.com.au

South Australia
Telephone 03-9518 3888
vsales@moffat.com.au

Queensland
Telephone 07-3630 8600
gldsales@moffat.com.au

Western Australia
Telephone 08-9202 6820
bgarcia@moffat.com.au

New Zealand
Moffat Limited

Christchurch

16 Osborne Street
Christchurch 8011
Telephone 03-389 1007
Facsimile 03-389 1276
sales@moffat.co.nz

Auckland
Telephone 09-574 3150
sales@moffat.co.nz

Capacity
4 tray

6 tray

8 tray

6 tray

9 tray

12 tray

(22:7) W3

© Copyright Moffat Ltd
Moffat /515





