

# 2MD02, 3MD02, 4MD02, 2MD03, 3MD03, 4MD03 Electric Multi Deck Oven

#### **Product Features**

- Electronic Controls for each deck
- Stone soles fitted to each deck
- Steam fitted to each deck
- Independent Top & Bottom heat (Temperature) control for each deck
- Full size glass viewing window
- Internal lights to each deck
- Available in 4-12 tray configurations
- Accommodates trays up to 460mm x 760mm
- Up to 21 Loaves per deck
- Modular Construction additional decks can be added if required
- On wheels for easy movement



MOFFAT



## 2MD02, 3MD02, 4MD02, 2MD03, 3MD03, 4MD03 Electric Multi Deck Oven



#### **Technical Features**

- Internal Chamber Height 240mm
- Door opening height 210mm
- Electronic control panels feature top & bottom Heat (temperature) controls, Bake timer, Digital display readouts
- Optional Setter loader available
- Fitted with castors & lock down feet
- Stainless steel external surfaces

### **MOFFAT**®

Australia www.moffat.com.au New Zealand www.moffat.co.nz

Australia Moffat Pty Limited

Victoria/Tasmania 740 Springvale Road Mulgrave, Victoria 3170 Telephone 03-9518 3888 Facsimile 03-9518 3833 vsales@moffat.com.au www.moffat.com.au

New South Wales
Telephone 02-8833 4111
nswsales@moffat.com.au

South Australia Telephone 03-9518 3888 vsales@moffat.com.au

Queensland Telephone 07-3630 8600 qldsales@moffat.com.au

Western Australia Telephone 08-9202 6820 bgarcia@moffat.com.au

New Zealand Moffat Limited

Christchurch 16 Osborne Street Christchurch 8011 Telephone 03-389 1007 Facsimile 03-389 1276 sales@moffat.co.nz

Auckland Telephone 09-574 3150 sales@moffat.co.nz

Model	Width	Depth	Height	Electrical Requirements	Capacity
2MD02	1530mm	1390mm	1550mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 18kW	4 tray
3MD02	1530mm	1390mm	1875mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 27kW	6 tray
4MD02	1530mm	1390mm	1965mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 36kW	8 tray
2MD03	2020mm	1390mm	1620mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 22kW	6 tray
3MD03	2020mm	1390mm	1945mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 33kW	9 tray
4MD03	2020mm	1390mm	2200mm	400-415V, 3P+N+E, 50Hz, 44kW	12 tray

#### Additional Technical Information

Additional 150mm required at rear of Oven for steam generator clearance Requires 1/2 inch BSP water connection to rear of oven, drainage point for excess water required



